
CAMBODIA 2023  32nd SEAGAMES

Session Results

Session 8

SUN 14 MAY 2023  04:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 72 Minimum (48kg) DIO KOEBANU INA

NATTHAPHOG THUAMCHAROEN THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK MAS

SIN

CAM

PHI

TJK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

UN WICHET

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 73 Bantam (54kg) CARLO CANO PAALAM PHI

ALDOMS SUGURO INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL IND

CHN

MAS

KOR

CAM

KANWAR SONIA

ZHANG JINGJING

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

UN WICHET

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 74 Light (60kg) PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON PHI

RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG THA

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG JINGJING INA

TJK

MAS

SRI

IND

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KANWAR SONIA

29:27

29:27

29:27

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

4 75 Welter (67kg) NORLAN ALCAYDE PETECIO PHI

BUNJONG SINSIRI THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN TJK

SRI

KOR

CHN

CAM

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

ZHANG JINGJING

UN WICHET

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 76 Light Heavy (80kg) WEERAPON JONGJOHO THA

JOHN NOBEL TUPAS MARVN PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR CAM

KOR

MAS

INA

CHN

UN WICHET

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

ZHANG JINGJING

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 77 Heavy (92kg) MANH CUONG NGUYEN VIE

RAJAPOV ABDULA CAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN TJK

CHN

INA

THA

MAS

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

ZHANG JINGJING

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 78 Women's Feather (54-57kg) NESTHY ALCAYDE PETECIO PHI

RATNA SARI DEVI INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA CAM

TJK

THA

SRI

SIN

UN WICHET

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 79 Women's Light Middle (66-69kg) JANJAEM SUWANNAPHENG THA

VY SREYKHOUCH CAM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK TJK

INA

MAS

CHN

PHI

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

ZHANG JINGJING

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

-

-

-

-

-
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