

CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES





Session 8

SUN 14 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	72	Minimum (48kg)		RED BLUE	DIO KOEBANU NATTHAPHOG THUAMCHAROEN		INA THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIN CAM PHI	MOHD HASNIZAM BIN KUMARASAN SO RA UN WICHET LUDY THERESE TESOR MUHIDDINOV MANS	AMASAMY O CERIALES		28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
2	73	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	CARLO CANO PAALAM ALDOMS SUGURO		PHI INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	THA	TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN MAS KOR	KANWAR SONIA ZHANG JINGJING MOHD HASNIZAM BIN CHO JUNG SOOK UN WICHET	I HASSAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	74	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON RUJAKRAN JUNTRONG		PHI THA	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	_	ZHANG JINGJING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA TJK MAS SRI	MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT MUHIDDINOV MANS MOHD HASNIZAM BIN WEKADAPOLA RUK KANWAR SONIA	UR I HASSAN		29:27 29:27 29:27 27:29 28:28
4	75	Welter (67kg)		RED	NORLAN ALCAYDE PETECIO)	PHI				
	70	Weiter (67kg)		BLUE	BUNJONG SINSIRI	•	THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	INA	MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI KOR CHN	MUHIDDINOV MANS WEKADAPOLA RUK CHO JUNG SOOK ZHANG JINGJING UN WICHET			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
	70	Limbt Hanny (OOlon)		DED	WEED A DONLLONG TO LO		TIIA	DED	WD	F.O.	
5	76	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED BLUE	WEERAPON JONGJOHO JOHN NOBEL TUPAS MARVN		THA PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR MAS INA	UN WICHET CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BIN MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT ZHANG JINGJING			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
	77	Heavy (92kg)		RED	MANH CUONG NGUYEN		VIE				
	, ,	avy (ozng)		BLUE	RAJAPOV ABDULA		CAM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN INA THA	MUHIDDINOV MANS ZHANG JINGJING MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT TASSANEEYA BURA MOHD HASNIZAM BIN	RA POHAN ANAKOSOL		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
7	78	Women's Feather (54-	57kg)	RED BLUE	NESTHY ALCAYDE PETECIO RATNA SARI DEVI	l	PHI INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK THA SRI	UN WICHET MUHIDDINOV MANS TASSANEEYA BURA WEKADAPOLA RUK KUMARASAN SO RA	ANAKOSOL MAN		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
8	79	Women's Light Middle (66	6-69kg)	RED BLUE	JANJAEM SUWANNAPHENG VY SREYKHOUCH		THA CAM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	INA	MUHIDDINOV MANS MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT MOHD HASNIZAM BIN	RA POHAN		- - -

Judge 4: CHN

Judge 5: PHI

ZHANG JINGJING

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES



CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES



Session Results